 1
17
 1
34
 117
 134
98,40
 4xM6
 L
 H
18
 18
 5
 6
17.06.2016 Three phase AC motors
1:1
Speed: 1500 rpm
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP Protection: IP 54
Please contact us for different specifications.
Part number Power [kW] Votlage [V] L [mm] H [mm]
AC3H-0.55/1500 0.55 380 240 191
AC3H-0.75/1500 0.75 380 240 191
AC3H-1.1/1500 1.1 380 240 191
AC3H-1.5/1500 1.5 380 274 193
AC3H-2.2/1500 2.2 380 299 211
AC3H-3/1500 3 380 299 211
AC3H-4/1500 4 380 299 211
B
C

 H
 L
 18
18
,5
0
 5
 6
17.06.2016 Single phase AC motors
1:1
Speed: 1500 rpm
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP Protection: IP 54
Please contact us for different specifications.
Part number Power [kW] Votlage [V] L [mm] H [mm]
AC1H-0.55/1500 0.55 220 240 217
AC1H-0.75/1500 0.75 220 240 217
AC1H-1.1/1500 1.1 220 240 217
AC1H-1.5/1500 1.5 220 299 240
AC1H-2.2/1500 2.2 220 299 240
AC1H-3/1500 3 220 299 240
B
C
1 2